
Resultatliste 03.09.2022

Lerøylekene (Østlandet) 2022

J/G 13-14 10x80 m Donaldstafett

 
2 Akershus (1) 1,001

Emil Kristoffer Viddal Sætre(2008)

Astrid Stalleland Stokstad(2008)

Gabriel Wennerström(2009)

Alvilde Dalan(2009)

Ukeme Israel Daniel(2008)

David Andreas Aakervik Torres(2008)

Elise Sandvik Tornberg(2009)

Benjamin Altmann Opuama(2008)

Hedda Endsjø(2008)

Casey Ferdinand Felde(2009)

6 Buskerud (1) 2,002

Oda Løitegård(2009)

Aleksander Lunn(2009)

Yulieth Hagen(2009)

Ahmad Adham Albadwi(2008)

Hedvig Holseter(2008)

Nicolai Risø(2008)

Kristina Mazur Ihler(2009)

Siver Olavsbråten Ebbestad(2008)

Anna Birgitte Melbye(2008)

Øystein Løitegård(2009)

1 Agder (1) 3,003

Mathilde Heisel Westgaard(2009)

Hans Horn Tønnessen(2008)

Madelen Tronstad Sagebakken(2008)

Theodor Gutvik(2009)

Julie Lunde(2008)

Angelo Johnsen(2009)

Vilde Sofie Fiskvik(2009)

Olai Stav Graasvoll(2009)

Sofie Eieland Eivindsson(2009)

Sondre Rosseland(2009)

5 Oslo (1) 4,004

Magnus Maximilian Odland(2008)

Linnea Normann-Eide(2008)

Elias Solbu Grøttumsbraaten(2009)

Antzela Gkiona(2008)

Emilie Helland Solhaug(2008)

Jakob Refvem Kolderup(2008)

Andreas Kragholm(2008)

Leonora Steimler(2009)

Sverre Hansen Munkvold(2009)

Vilma Andersen Rooth(2009)

8 Østfold (1) 5,005

Olivia S. Hermansen(2009)

Luna Stang(2009)
Benjamin Thue(2009)

Henrik Karlsen(2009)

Thea Karlsen(2008)

Ragnhild Smaadahl(2008)
Theodor Eriksen(2008)

Hedvig B. Brimsholm(2009)

Mats Bäckstrøm(2008)

Morten Granli(2008)
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Resultatliste 03.09.2022

Lerøylekene (Østlandet) 2022

J/G 13-14 10x80 m Donaldstafett

4 Vestfold (1) 6,006

Eva Sofia Wivestad(2009)

Vigdis Sigurdsdottir(2009)
Henrikke Nyheim(2008)

Ella Marie Torjesen(2008)

Aksel Myrstad Olsen(2009)

Linus Bjørge Madsen(2009)
Aedan Lorents Herron(2008)

Amanda Lilleeidet(2008)

Nikolai Jensen Nordby(2008)

Håkon Klausen Holt(2008)

7 Akershus (2) 7,007

Iver Fykerud(2009)

Malena Athine Grønvold Widén(2009)
Sivert Haugli Onstad(2008)

Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng(2009)

maria Edvarda augustElisabet Machado Dam

August Hope Nordvang(2008)
Hanna Fiva Øiestad(2008)

Fabian Vibekken(2009)

Lina Svarlien(2008)

Kristoffer Olstad Dahl(2008)

3 Telemark (1) 8,008

Jakob Macek(2009)

Sofie Moen Kvelland(2009)

Thea Stokke(2009)

Christine Amalie Sverdsten(2008)

Synne Tveitan Hilmarsen(2008)

Oscar Kennedy(2008)

Christian Kahindo(2008)

Victoria Louise Anselmo Strand(2009)

Sander Steen(2009)

Noah Waldenstrøm-Moen(2009)

9 Oslo (2) 9,009

Oliver Wadahl Sweetman(2009)

Alma Auk-Emblem(2009)

Even Nørjordet(2008)

Agnes Blehr Almlid(2009)

Zaida Kvernmo(2008)

Gunnar Erik Furu(2009)

Fride Engen Eliassen(2009)

Maja Ottestad Ljosland(2008)

Sara Louise El Houssiani(2008)

Axel Wold Møller(2008)
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Resultatliste 04.09.2022

Lerøylekene (Østlandet) 2022

J/G 13-14 8x200 m stafett

 
14 Akershus (1) 3,37,721

Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng(2009)

Casey Ferdinand Felde(2009)

Hedda Endsjø(2008)

August Hope Nordvang(2008)

Elise Sandvik Tornberg(2009)

Audun Ludvig Sjöström-Johnsen(2009)

Astrid Stalleland Stokstad(2008)

Benjamin Altmann Opuama(2008)

15 Oslo (1) 3,38,122

Ingrid Taggart(2009)

Sverre Hansen Munkvold(2009)
Oda Lier(2008)

Even Nørjordet(2008)

Lotte Koubova Tangen(2009)

Luka Torsen Trivigno(2009)

Sienna Dankworth(2008)

Henrik Kampen Ellingsvåg(2008)

13 Buskerud (1) 3,49,993

Yulieth Hagen(2009)

Aleksander Lunn(2009)

Frøy Bøe Løkke(2008)

Siver Olavsbråten Ebbestad(2008)

Kristina Mazur Ihler(2009)

Øystein Løitegård(2009)

Anna Birgitte Melbye(2008)

Nicolai Risø(2008)

11 Agder (1) 3,50,514

Vilde Sofie Fiskvik(2009)

Olai Stav Graasvoll(2009)
Julie Lunde(2008)

Hans Horn Tønnessen(2008)

Sofie Eieland Eivindsson(2009)

Theodor Gutvik(2009)
Madelen Tronstad Sagebakken(2008)

Nicolai Liulin Bjorvand(2009)

12 Vestfold (1) 3,51,915

Vigdis Sigurdsdottir(2009)

Linus Bjørge Madsen(2009)
Ella Marie Torjesen(2008)

Aedan Lorents Herron(2008)

Eva Sofia Wivestad(2009)

David Sindre Risberg(2009)
Synnøve Kjosavik(2008)

Håkon Klausen Holt(2008)

16 Østfold (1) 3,55,366

Olivia S. Hermansen(2009)

Henrik Karlsen(2009)

Thea Karlsen(2008)

Mats Bäckstrøm(2008)

Hedvig B. Brimsholm(2009)

Benjamin Thue(2009)

Ragnhild Smaadahl(2008)

Theodor Eriksen(2008)
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Resultatliste 04.09.2022

Lerøylekene (Østlandet) 2022

J/G 13-14 8x200 m stafett

17 Telemark (1) 4,01,307

Victoria Louise Anselmo Strand(2009)

Jakob Macek(2009)
Christine Amalie Sverdsten(2008)

Christian Kahindo(2008)

Sofie Moen Kvelland(2009)

Håvard Solvold Sætre(2009)
Ingvild Horgen(2008)

Oscar Kennedy(2008)

3.31,94Lerøyleker rekord:
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